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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 4 - Youngtimer (iber 850 Bj. 94-04; SSP Bj 05-25

J K - Sprint 2
Race started at 16:26:32

Grobnik 4,168 km

24.5.2025. 16:10 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 16:38:53.174 1:43.106 38.987 33.784 30.335
(125) GRIESNER Christian
1 16:28:14.297 1:41.420 41.331 31.695 28.394 (78) PICHLER Herbert
2 16:29:51.224 1:36.927 36.008 32.098 28.821 1 16:28:27.213 1:54.336 48.282 34.949 31.105
3 16:31:28.540 1:37.316 36.168 31.907 29.241 2 16:30:12.438 1:45.225 39.435 34.543 31.247
4 16:33:06.752 1:38.212 36.253 32.911 29.048 3 16:31:57.203 1:44.765 38.959 34.557 31.249
5 16:34:44.555 1:37.803 36.203 32.725 28.875 4 16:33:42.673 1:45.470 39.362 34.378 31.730
6 16:36:24.069 1:39.514 36.735 33.224 29.555 5 16:35:28.252 1:45.579 39.052 35.431 31.096
7 16:38:02.443 1:38.374 36.924 32.421 29.029 6 16:37:12.311 1:44.059 38.775 34.616 30.668
8 16:39:41.249 1:38.806 36.614 32.300 29.892 7 16:38:57.642 1:45.331 38.694 35.407 31.230
(274) KRONSCHLAGER Daniel (119) SAGERER Gunther
1 16:28:16.724 1:43.847 41.895 32.650 29.302 1 16:28:33.176 2:00.299 50.228 37.704 32.367
2 16:29:54.882 1:38.158 36.895 32.067 29.196 2 16:30:22.693 1:49.517 40.334 36.609 32.574
3 16:31:33.191 1:38.309 36.683 32.440 29.186 3 16:32:12.074 1:49.381 39.930 36.859 32.592
4 16:33:12.189 1:38.998 36.500 33.091 29.407 4 16:34:00.996 1:48.922 40.187 36.332 32.403
5 16:34:50.868 1:38.679 36.758 32.602 29.319 5 16:35:50.303 1:49.307 40.570 36.370 32.367
6 16:36:29.186 1:38.318 36.572 32.373 29.373 6 16:37:40.383 1:50.080 40.762 36.226 33.092
7 16:38:07.533 1:38.347 36.892 32.395 29.060 7 16:39:29.042 1:48.659 40.336 35.943 32.380
8 16:39:47.856 1:40.323 37.440 32.494 30.389
(126) BODDEKER Thomas
(122) SCHRAMKE Fabian 1 16:28:31.668 1:58.791 49.601 36.990 32.200
1 16:28:18.692 1:45.815 43.166 33.219 29.430 2 16:30:22.693 1:51.025 41.204 37.138 32.683
2 16:29:58.131 1:39.439 36.962 32.788 29.689 3 16:32:12.590 1:49.897 41.285 36.731 31.881
3 16:31:37.326 1:39.195 36.474 32.719 30.002 4 16:34:02.867 1:50.277 40.947 36.835 32.495
4 16:33:15.792 1:38.466 36.262 32.515 29.689 5 16:35:52.680 1:49.813 41.034 36.547 32.232
5 16:34:54.838 1:39.046 36.420 32.567 30.059 6 16:37:44.019 1:51.339 42.150 36.786 32.403
6 16:36:34.233 1:39.395 36.709 32.838 29.848 7 16:39:33.063 1:49.044 40.574 36.566 31.904
7 16:38:13.289 1:39.056 36.717 32.761 29.578
8 16:39:53.683 1:40.394 36.841 33.688 29.865 (5) KRAFFT Oliver
1 16:28:36.352 2:03.475 50.664 38.267 34.544
(44) KOKALJ Tom 2 16:30:27.259 1:50.907 42.726 35.745 32.436
1 16:28:20.063 1:47.186 43.388 34.020 29.778 3 16:32:17.206 1:49.947 41.679 36.214 32.054
2 16:30:00.870 1:40.807 37.830 33.447 29.530 4 16:34:09.526 1:52.320 41.837 36.965 33.518
3 16:31:40.874 1:40.004 36.819 32.950 30.235 5 16:35:59.661 1:50.135 41.415 35.944 32.776
4 16:33:22.059 1:41.185 36.800 33.397 30.988 6 16:37:53.334 1:53.673 41.776 38.700 33.197
5 16:35:02.370 1:40.311 37.131 33.211 29.969 7 16:39:44.994 1:51.660 41.548 36.091 34.021
6 16:36:43.240 1:40.870 37.211 33.848 29.811
7 16:38:23.051 1:39.811 37.112 33.119 29.580 (210) WERNDL Willi
8 16:40:03.337 1:40.286 36.468 33.694 30.124 1 16:28:37.297 2:04.420 51.499 38.696 34.225
2 16:30:31.411 1:54.114 42.988 37.689 33.437
(22) KUHBERGER Gerald 3 16:32:25.195 1:53.784 43.275 37.391 33.118
1 16:28:19.235 1:46.358 43.138 33.082 30.138 4 16:34:16.198 1:51.003 41.179 36.600 33.224
2 16:30:00.890 1:41.655 38.079 33.289 30.287 5 16:36:06.893 1:50.695 41.304 36.290 33.101
3 16:31:41.799 1:40.909 37.810 32.987 30.112 6 16:37:58.588 1:51.695 41.048 36.605 34.042
4 16:33:22.279 1:40.480 36.972 33.070 30.438 7 16:39:48.514 1:49.926 40.612 36.477 32.837
5 16:35:02.775 1:40.496 38.128 32.636 29.732
6 16:36:43.710 1:40.935 37.502 33.400 30.033 (29) GUT Harald
7 16:38:24.150 1:40.440 37.976 32.999 29.465 16:28:36.166 2:03.289 50.067 38.712 34.510
8 16:40:03.686 1:39.536 36.954 32.877 29.705 2 16:30:31.362 1:55.196 43.711 37.893 33.592
3 16:32:25.172 1:53.810 42.974 37.571 33.265
(81) SCHONHUBER Albert 4 16:34:18.659 1:53.487 42.888 37.398 33.201
1 16:28:20.084 1:47.207 44.117 33.722 29.368 5 16:36:12.368 1:53.709 42,963 37.206 33.540
2 16:29:59.617 1:39.533 37.616 33.124 28.793 6 16:38:05.905 1:53.537 42,999 37.162 33.376
3 16:31:39.864 1:40.247 37.330 33.048 29.869 7 16:39:58.613 1:52.708 42.330 36.988 33.390
4 16:33:20.156 1:40.292 37.402 33.039 29.851
5 16:35:00.526 1:40.370 37.855 33.559 28.956 (59) GEISLER Johannes
6 16:36:42.490 1:41.964 38.881 33.795 29.288 1 16:28:41.932 2:09.055 53.337 40.323 35.395
7 16:38:24.031 1:41.541 38.442 33.444 29.655 2 16:30:40.224 1:58.292 44.764 39.078 34.450
8 16:40:05.518 1:41.487 39.070 33.530 28.887 3 16:32:37.775 1:57.551 44.006 39.277 34.268
4 16:34:33.816 1:56.041 43.159 38.905 33.977
(121) BAMMER Werner 5 16:36:28.373 1:54.557 42.806 38.197 33.554
1 16:28:25.319 1:52.442 45.930 35.472 31.040 6 16:38:23.584 1:55.211 42.562 38.472 34.177
2 16:30:10.674 1:45.355 39.465 34.983 30.907 7 16:40:18.762 1:55.178 42.585 38.320 34.273
3 16:31:55.664 1:44.990 39.136 34.865 30.989
4 16:33:40.778 1:45.114 39.602 34.625 30.887 (21) UBLEIS Bernhard
5 16:35:25.889 1:45.111 39.269 35.048 30.794 1 16:28:41.817 2:08.940 52.975 40.391 35.574
6 16:37:10.068 1:44.179 39.092 34.339 30.748 2 16:30:46.394 2:04.577 46.764 41.236 36.577
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Lap

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
3 16:32:52.618 2:06.224 47.591 41.579 37.054
4 16:34:57.509 2:04.891 46.978 41.877 36.036
5 16:37:02.057 2:04.548 46.632 41.115 36.801
6 16:39:07.045 2:04.988 47.441 41.335 36.212
(11) TAIBL Karina
1 16:28:52.395 2:19.518 55.979 43.679 39.860
2 16:31:08.210 2:15.815 49.169 45.001 41.645
3 16:33:26.048 2:17.838 49.936 45.359 42.543
4 16:35:44.714 2:18.666 51.574 45.514 41.578
5 16:38:02.148 2:17.434 50.629 45.580 41.225
6 16:40:18.036 2:15.888 49.955 45.665 40.268
(55) LEITZKE Norbert
1 16:29:15.345 2:42.468 1:06.091 50.078 46.299
2 16:31:48.134 2:32.789 53.655 49.909 49.225
3 16:34:15.112 2:26.978 53.105 47.643 46.230
4 16:36:40.132 2:25.020 52.579 46.604 45.837
5 16:39:05.105 2:24.973 52.210 47.788 44.975
(7) HAUDUM Manfred
1 16:28:19.126 1:46.249 43.564 33.215 29.470
2 16:29:58.209 1:39.083 36.933 32.851 29.299
3 16:31:37.070 1:38.861 36.519 32.810 29.532
4 16:33:15.473 1:38.403 36.077 32.663 29.663
p5 16:35:22.274 2:06.801 46.490 40.891

Time of Day

Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
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